Skagit Special Olympics

2024 Walking Club
Spring Training

Skagit Valley Family YMCA
1901 Hoag Road, Mount Vernon

SCHEDULE

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Friday, April 12 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Monday, April 15 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Fri&ay, April 19  YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Monday, April 22 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Friday, April 26 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Monday, April 29 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Friday, May 03 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Monday, May 06 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Friday, May 10 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Monday, May 13 YMCA Track

2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Friday, May 17 YMCA Track

¥rxxxxxr Chris Mang Memorial Walk Celebration EEERR,
9:00 a.m. Saturday, May 18 Skagit Playfields

~ This Special Olympics Walking Club is funded by the Chris Mang Memorial Fund and the Skagit Valley Family YMCA.
Skagit Special Olympics
Post Office Box 1162 skagitspecialo.org
Mount Vernon, WA 98273

" Let me win, but if | cannot win,
Let me be brave, in the attempt. "



